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AW/PIPE系列

ART. T508WF 
单孔式妇洗器混合器

• 龙头出水口长度13cm
• 开关手柄
• 流速限制器 5升/分钟 3 bar
• 铰接式起泡器
• 供水软管
• 不带排水塞

日期

项目/备注

漆面
Matt Gun Metal PVD 20 P5 T508WF

不锈钢拉丝-红色 20 93 T508WFO9
不锈钢拉丝 20 93 T508WF

40°

130

169

16
3

36
9

G3/8"

M
ax

 4
0

71

50


